
Hodgen Public School
Schedule of Regular Board Meetings

Calendar Year 2022

Date: October 4, 2021
Public Body: Hodgen Public School
Address: P.O. Box 69 / 20520 Schoolhouse Road, Hodgen, OK 74939
Telephone: (918) 653-4476

Meeting Dates

January 10, 2022 (Monday)
February 7, 2022 (Monday)
March 7, 2022 (Monday)
April 4, 2022 (Monday)
May 2, 2022 (Monday)
June 6, 2022 (Monday)
July 11, 2022 (Monday)
August 1, 2022 (Monday)
September 6, 2022 (Tuesday)
October 3, 2022 (Monday)
November 7, 2022 (Monday)
December 5, 2022 (Monday)

Meeting Times

All meetings are scheduled for 5:30 pm.

Meeting Location

Superintendent’s Office
Schoolhouse Road
Hodgen, OK 74939

Person Reporting Dates:  Dennis Shoup
Title:  Superintendent

Home of the Bulldogs


